

2022 LOVE OPENS DOORS

A benefit for youth in our community who are experiencing homelessness

4.26.22



Since the 1970's, Youth Focus has been dedicated to creating safe spaces for vulnerable youth and their families. Through the powerful collaboration of committed staff, therapists, volunteers, and community partners, Youth Focus offers the compassionate and professional care so many youth in our community need, especially those facing homelessness.

Our mission...

Helping youth achieve safety, security, and success



SAFETY

Act Together Crisis Care: Supports Safe Place throughout Guilford,

Randolph and Davidson counties.

SECURITY

Emergency Shelter Transitional Living Maternity Home Rental Assistance



Outpatient Counseling for Trauma



SUCCESS

Gain independent living skills Learn about money management Receive mental health treatment Graduate high school/ obtain GED Go to college/attend a trade school Earn income that provides stability



2022 Sponsorship Opportunities

POLITI VOICE	Champion \$10,000	Hero \$5,000	Visionary \$3,000	Role Model \$1,500	Friend \$500
Presenting Sponsor Recognition, including banners, program, and verbal recognition at the Love Opens Doors event and other Youth Focus events throughout the year.					
Annual Report logo placement					
Company feature in Youth Focus e-Newsletter					
Social media recognition (name & hyperlink)					
Recognition by company name in Annual Report					
Website recognition					
Sponsor recognition (tiered by level) at annual Love Opens Doors event (April)					

Please note some benefits subject to change and may adhere to print deadlines

Join us in becoming a corporate sponsor and help OPEN DOORS for youth in our community.





for 132 youth



Housing for 172 youth

Contact Jennifer Lewis jlewis@aynkids.org 336.708.4201

Sponsorship Commitment Form

0	Yes! We are proud to support Youth Focus' 2022 Love Opens Doors event. We authorize Youth Focus to include our name and/or logo on all the materials and digital content for the event consistent with our sponsorship selection below.
	 □ Champion \$10,000 □ Hero \$5,000 □ Visionary \$3,000 □ Role Model \$1,500 □ Friend \$500
Company nam	e:
Contact name	:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone:	Fax: Website:
Email address	·
☐ Check enclo	used (please make payable to Youth Focus; note LOD Sponsorship) coayments accepted online https://www.youthfocus.org/loveopensdoors/
	ds, our Tax ID# is 23-7378057. Please forward logo or any questions to: ; jlewis@aynkids.org
	SPONSORSHIP CHECKS TO: 105 Parkway Ste A, Greensboro, NC 27401

